Doc# 1705812062 Fee \$40.00 **UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT** RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00 **FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS** KAREN A. YARBROUGH A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Kim A Cunnea 815-306-2046 COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) DATE: 02/27/2017 02:46 PM PG: 1 OF 2 eleahy@providencebank.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Providence Bank & Trust 5225 W. 25th St Cicero, IL 60804 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 1b. 🔽 This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed (for record) (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS 1222633173 8/13/2012 IL COOK Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 2. 🖊 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Shanding Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assignor in item 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and a so ii dicate affected collateral in item 8 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement id ... if field above with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: AND Check one of these three boxes to: Check one of these two boxes: ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and item 7c DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b name and/or address: Complete This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record item 6a (/ 6b; and item 7a or 7b and item 7c 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - pr vide o ily gne name (6a or 6b) 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME GCD PROPERTIES LLC 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL MAN'E SUFFIX ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)

UNIT 1 TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS IN 6348 SOUTH GREENWOOD CONDOMINIUM AS DELINEATED AND DEFINED IN THE DECLARATION RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 0531845026, AS AMENDED, IN THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 23, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

QELETE collateral

CITY

ADD collateral

CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name (7a or 75) (see exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor

PIN: 20-23-106-082-1001 A/K/A 6349 GREENWOOD AVE CHICAGO ILLINOIS 60637

	IAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS	AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (r	name of Assignor,	if this is an Assig	nment)	
7.1	this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provid	e name of authorizing Debtor				
٠.	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				2 11 11	
OB.	PROVIDENCE BANK & TRUST			•	Ų	, .
Ųĸ	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL N	AME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:

7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME

7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

7c. MAILING ADDRESS

INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME

INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)

8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:

OF

POSTAL CODE

ASSIGN collateral

STATE

1705812062 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDE	ENDUM
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 1222633173 8/13/2012 IL COOK	
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment for	orm
PROVIDENCE BANK & TRUST, AS SUCCESSOI	R IN IN
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	
12D. INDIVIDUAL S SURINAME	
FIRST PERSONAL NAME	
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INIT AL(S)	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record requirement)	•
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full rame: do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of	of the Debtor's name); see Instructions if name does not fit
GCD PROPERTIES, LLC	
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSO	ONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):	
Secured Party Name and Address: PROVIDENCE BANK & TRUST, AS SUCCESSOR IN INTERE STREET CICERO, IL 60804	ST 10 GREENCHOICE BANK, FSB - 5225 W 25TH
	C/a/4
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description of real estate:
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	UNIT 1 TOGETHER WITH ITS UNDIVIDED PERCENTAGE INTEREST IN THE COMMON ELEMENTS IN 6348 SOUTH GREENWOOD CONDOMINIUM AS DELINEATED AND DEFINED I THE DECLARATION RECORDED AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 0531845026, AS AMENDED, IN THE

18. MISCELLANEOUS:

816624210-10 GCD PROPERTIES LLC

NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 23, TOWNSHIP 38

NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.PIN: 20-23-106-082-1001 A/K/A 6349 **GREENWOOD AVE CHICAGO ILLINOIS 60637**